Hunan Next Generation Instrumental T&C Tech. Co., Ltd.
NGI l NGI N39200 Series High-accuracy Dual-channel Programmable DC Power Supply
N39200 Series High-accuracy
Dual-channel Programmable DC Power
Supply
User Manual
© Copyright Hunan Next Generation Instrumental T&C Tech. Co., Ltd.
Version: V20200731

 Single device with 2 channels, each channel isolated
 Low ripple and low noise
 Intelligent fan control
 User-friendly interface
 Lock function to avoid misoperation
 LAN port and RS232 interface
 Compact size, light weight
 CC&CV priority function
 Dual LAN ports design
 Multiple protections: OVP, OCP, OTP and short circuit
Hunan Next Generation Instrumental T&C Tech. Co., Ltd.
NGI l NGI N39200 Series High-accuracy Dual-channel Programmable DC Power Supply4
3.2 N39200 Series Lineup
Table 2
Model Channels Voltage Current Power
N39220-60-10 2 60V 10A 200W
N39240-60-20 2 60V 20A 400W
N39260-60-20 2 60V 20A 600W
N39220-150-04 2 150V 4A 200W
N39240-150-08 2 150V 8A 400W
N39260-150-08 2 150V 8A 600W
3.3 Appearance & Dimension
V I  S e t
E S C
M e n u C H